
ESD Fingerlinge, rolled, black, M

These black ESD finger cots from Safeguard enable you to work safely with sensitive
electrical components in an EPA. The PVC gloves are powder-free and antistatic, thus
preventing electrostatic charging.

item number WL23977

model SG-FI-SCH-LA-HSFINGLF

manufacturer SAFEGUARD

manufacturer item number SG-FI-SCH-LA-HSFINGLF-M

order unit 1 PU

content unit 1440 piece

material latex

version gloves long finger gloves

material gloves latex

glove size M

cleanroom compatible no

ESD safe yes

Other versions
item number glove size
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WL23976 S

WL23977 M

WL23978 L

WL23980 XL
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